o

10.

1.

12.

13,

14.

AGENDA
HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION
REORGANIZATION MEETING
Tuesday, January 17, 2017
7:30PM

Meeting called to order, time: :
DC TC___ KH JA_EN CRW__ ME

Reorganization —Nomination and Election of Officers for 2017

Chairperson-

Vice Chairperson-

Secretary-

Action on Minutes: December 3, 2016

Public Comment on Agenda Items Only:

Confirmed Appointments:

1. Bethel Subdivision (Final)-John Maczonis/Gia Raffaelli,Esq.
Conner Lane-11 single family dwelling lots.

2. Mirarchi Lot Line Adjustment- Michael Mirarchi
1127 and 1113 Keystone Drive

3. Med Express Land Development (Preliminary)-Joh Kornick, P.E.
Route 113/County Line Road- Medical Office

Planning: NONE

Ordinance: NONE

Old Business: NONE

New Business: NONE

Plans to Accept for Review Only:

1. Powell Property Management Land Development (Prel.)
1320 Green Street- 3 single family dwelling units

Public Comment:

Planning Commission Comments:

Press Conference:

Adjournment- Time



