## AGENDA HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION REORGANIZATION MEETING

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 7:30PM

1.	Meeting called to order, time:  DCTCKHJAENCRW_ME
2.	Reorganization –Nomination and Election of Officers for 2017 Chairperson- Vice Chairperson- Secretary-
3.	Action on Minutes: December 5, 2016
4.	Public Comment on Agenda Items Only:
5.	<ol> <li>Confirmed Appointments:</li> <li>Bethel Subdivision (Final)-John Maczonis/Gia Raffaelli,Esq.         Conner Lane-11 single family dwelling lots.</li> <li>Mirarchi Lot Line Adjustment- Michael Mirarchi         1127 and 1113 Keystone Drive</li> <li>Med Express Land Development (Preliminary)-Joh Kornick, P.E.         Route 113/County Line Road- Medical Office</li> </ol>
6.	Planning: NONE
7.	Ordinance: NONE
8.	Old Business: NONE
9.	New Business: NONE
10.	Plans to Accept for Review Only:  1. Powell Property Management Land Development (Prel.)  1320 Green Street- 3 single family dwelling units
11.	Public Comment:
12.	Planning Commission Comments:
13.	Press Conference:
14.	Adjournment- Time